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A028 NN  1 VALENTINI                 ALBERTO MAURO     221

A028 NN  2 DI BERARDINO              SERGIO            87

A028 NN  3 LANZIDEI                  STEFANIA          86

A028 NN  4 SANTILLI                  ANNA              77

A028 NN  5 DE NOIA                   MARIANGELA        72,5

A028 NN  6 BARONE                    MARIATERESA       65

A028 NN  7 MASSARI                   LUCIA             56,5

A028 NN  8 MASSARI                   GABRIELLA         48

A028 NN  9 DE NICOLO                 NICLA             46,5

A028 NN  10 VALLARELLI                GIUSEPPE          46

A028 NN  11 LOIUDICE                  FRANCESCO         44,5

A028 NN  12 BINETTI                   GIANLUCA          39,5

A028 NN  13 ANTIFORA                  MAURO             38

A028 NN  14 LOPOPOLO                  IRENE             34

A028 NN  15 CALO'                     ISABELLA          34

A028 NN  16 SAVINO                    FRANCESCO         34

A028 NN  17 CELESTE                   MICHELE           34

A028 NN  18 RANA                      STEFANIA          33

A028 NN  19 GIANGREGORIO              FRANCESCO         33

A028 NN  20 SIGRISI                   GIOVANNI          33

A028 NN  21 D'AMATO                   MARIA PAOLA       33

A028 NN  22 SCARINGELLA               LUCIA             33

A028 NN  23 LA FORGIA                 LORENA            32,5

A028 NN  24 MEMBOLA                   ANNAILARIA        32,5

A028 NN  25 MATTIA                    ANGELA SANTA      32

A028 NN  26 ZAZA                      MICHELA           31

A028 NN  27 CARDASCIA                 ROSA DOMENICA     30,5

A028 NN  28 NUGNES                    GAETANO           30,5

A028 NN  29 ZAZA                      VALENTINA         29

A028 NN  30 BINETTI                   GIULIO PIERO      29

A028 NN  31 CALI                      ANTONELLA         29

A028 NN  32 ALTOMARE                  MARIA VALENTINA   28,5

A028 NN  33 MINERVINI                 ROSARIA ADELAIDE  28

A028 NN  34 DI MONTE                  ANNA              28

A028 NN  35 DE GIGLIO                 MARTA             27,5

A028 NN  36 TANGARI                   MARINAMADDALENA   27,5

A028 NN  37 PANUNZIO                  MARIAGRAZIA       27

A028 NN  38 PALOMBELLA                MARILISA          26

A028 NN  39 SCARDIGNO                 DOROTEA           26

A028 NN  40 LOIACONO                  GRAZIA MARIA      26

A028 NN  41 PROCACCI                  ALESSANDRO        25,5

A028 NN  42 DE NICOLO                 DANIELE           25

A028 NN  43 COGNETTI                  ROSALBA           24,5

A028 NN  44 CIULLI                    LOREDANA          24,5

A028 NN  45 LEONE                     ADRIANA           24,5

A028 NN  46 FERRI                     ANNALISA          24,5

A028 NN  47 LOVASCIO                  TERESA            24

A028 NN  48 COMITE                    TERESA            23
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A028 NN  49 PIERRO                    RITA              20

A030 NN  1 CARBONARA                 ANNA PATRIZIA     92,5

A030 NN  2 TANGARI                   MARIAROSARIA      87,5

A030 NN  3 DEPALO                    VINCENZO          87,5

A030 NN  4 DE GENNARO                CATERINA          86,5

A030 NN  5 TARANTINI                 MARIA TERESA      77

A030 NN  6 BARIONE                   LUIGIA            68,5

A030 NN  7 MINERVINI                 GEROLAMO ROBERTO  62,5

A030 NN  8 BELGIOVINE                ANNA              57

A030 NN  9 CAMPO                     CHIARA            48

A030 NN  10 BALSANO                   BRUNO             39,9

A030 NN  11 DIBENEDETTO               CATALDO           38,5

A030 NN  12 FALCONE                   MICHELEANGELO     38

A030 NN  13 SIFANNO                   ANGELA ROSA       37

A030 NN  14 MINERVINI                 CATERINA          34,5

A030 NN  15 LACEDONIA                 MICHELE           33

A030 NN  16 VALSECCHI                 VIOLA             33

A030 NN  17 COCOLA                    LEONARDO          29

A030 NN  18 NATALICCHIO               PIETRO            29

A030 NN  19 CALO                      VALENTINA         26,5

A030 NN  20 DE GIOIA                  ALESSANDRA        23,5

A032 NN  1 SFORZA                    LUIGI             105

A032 NN  2 SPAGNOLETTI               ANNA CECILIA      85,5

A032 NN  3 COPPOLECCHIA              GRAZIA            80

A032 NN  4 ASTORINO                  GIOVANNI          51

A032 NN  5 GENTILE                   MAUROGIUSEPPE     49

A032 NN  6 MASTROPASQUA              GIOVANNA          48

A032 NN  7 MARZOCCA                  NICOLO'           39

A032 NN  8 ROSELLI                   STELLA            35,5

A032 NN  9 MELE                      LUCA              35,25

A032 NN  10 DE GIGLIO                 NICOLA            34

A032 NN  11 PINTO                     NICOLA            32

A032 NN  12 DI FRANCO                 ANGELICA          32

A032 NN  13 D'ATTOMA                  DONATO            30,5

A032 NN  14 IANNUZZI                  KRIZIA            30

A032 NN  15 PACIULLI                  ONOFRIO           29

A032 NN  16 PETRIZZELLI               LUCIANA           28

A032 NN  17 PIEPOLI                   GIACOMO           26,5

A032 NN  18 DE VITO FRANCESCO         TOMMASO           26,5

A032 NN  19 VACCA                     SERGIO            24,5

A032 NN  20 VERGARI                   ANNA              22,5

A032 NN  21 DIVICCARO                 GEREMIA           21

A032 NN  22 DEL VESCOVO               MARIANNA          20,5

A032 NN  23 DANIELLO                  ANNAMARIA         18,25

A032 NN  24 ZAVOIANNI                 MICHELA           18

A032 NN  25 MARZO                     COSMO             18

A032 NN  26 LOPS                      CLAUDIA           18

A032 NN  27 PENATI                    GILDA             18

A032 NN  28 MASTROPASQUA              GIUSEPPE          12

A033 NN  1 CASAMASSIMA               DOMENICO MARIA    137,5

A033 NN  2 PROCINO                   VITTORIA          118

A033 NN  3 LAPOLLA                   DOMENICO          95,5

A033 NN  4 SANTILLI                  ANNA              83

A033 NN  5 CIRILLO                   GIROLAMO          77,5



A033 NN  6 AMORISCO                  DOMENICO          76

A033 NN  7 SALCUNI                   CONCETTA          69

A033 NN  8 BARONE                    MARIATERESA       67

A033 NN  9 CATALANO                  DANIELA           57,5

A033 NN  10 MASSARI                   LUCIA             56,5

A033 NN  11 SPADAVECCHIA              PIER NICO         54,5

A033 NN  12 CAPOZZOLO                 FRANCESCO         51

A033 NN  13 SPADAVECCHIA              MAURIZIO          48

A033 NN  14 MASSARI                   GABRIELLA         48

A033 NN  15 DE NICOLO                 NICLA             47,5

A033 NN  16 DAGOSTINO                 NICOLA            44,5

A033 NN  17 MUCIACCIA                 VALENTINA LUCIA   44

A033 NN  18 TATULLI                   TERESA            41

A033 NN  19 BINETTI                   GIANLUCA          39,5

A033 NN  20 SCIANCALEPORE             PANTALEO          39

A033 NN  21 PUDDU                     ANTONELLALUCREZIA 38

A033 NN  22 SPACCAVENTO               LUCREZIA          37

A033 NN  23 DE CILLIS                 FRANCESCO         36

A033 NN  24 DIBITETTO                 SIMONA            35

A033 NN  25 LAMONARCA                 GIANROCCO         35

A033 NN  26 LOPOPOLO                  IRENE             34

A033 NN  27 BUCCI                     DARIO             34

A033 NN  28 BARILE                    GIOVANNA          34

A033 NN  29 DE SARIO                  ALESSANDRA        34

A033 NN  30 CALO'                     ISABELLA          34

A033 NN  31 SAVINO                    FRANCESCO         34

A033 NN  32 DE PINTO                  MICHELE           33

A033 NN  33 CICCOLELLA                ELISABETTA MARIA L 33

A033 NN  34 ZAZA                      CLAUDIO           33

A033 NN  35 SCUCCIMARRO               GABRIELLA         33

A033 NN  36 MICCHETTI                 ALESSANDRO        33

A033 NN  37 GIANGREGORIO              FRANCESCO         33

A033 NN  38 PASCULLI                  ANNA LISA         33

A033 NN  39 D'AMATO                   MARIA PAOLA       33

A033 NN  40 DE SANTIS                 ANDREA GIUSEPPE   33

A033 NN  41 ANACLERIO                 MARIANNA          33

A033 NN  42 LA FORGIA                 LORENA            32,5

A033 NN  43 CARDASCIA                 ROSA DOMENICA     32,5

A033 NN  44 MEMBOLA                   ANNAILARIA        32,5

A033 NN  45 GERMINARIO                ELISABETTA        32

A033 NN  46 ZAZA                      MICHELA           31

A033 NN  47 SALVEMINI                 MAURIZIO          30,5

A033 NN  48 NUGNES                    GAETANO           30,5

A033 NN  49 PALMA                     AMALIA            30

A033 NN  50 COLANGELO                 GIULIA            30

A033 NN  51 MAIORANA                  SILVANA VITTORIA  29

A033 NN  52 CUOCCIO                   ANNA ROSARIA      29

A033 NN  53 ZAZA                      VALENTINA         29

A033 NN  54 CAPPELLUTI                FRANCESCO         29

A033 NN  55 FORTE                     NICOLA            29

A033 NN  56 BINETTI                   GIULIO PIERO      29

A033 NN  57 LOVASCIO                  ANNA GRAZIA       29

A033 NN  58 CALI                      ANTONELLA         29

A033 NN  59 ANNESE                    ROBERTO           29



A033 NN  60 ALTOMARE                  MARIA VALENTINA   28,5

A033 NN  61 SIFANNO                   FRANCESCO         28

A033 NN  62 MINERVINI                 ROSARIA ADELAIDE  28

A033 NN  63 ANCONA                    FRANCESCO         28

A033 NN  64 DE PASCALIS               ELENA             28

A033 NN  65 DE GIOIA                  CORRADO           28

A033 NN  66 DI MONTE                  ANNA              28

A033 NN  67 DE GIGLIO                 MARTA             27,5

A033 NN  68 TANGARI                   MARINAMADDALENA   27,5

A033 NN  69 MINERVINI                 GIUSEPPE          27,5

A033 NN  70 GAROFALO                  GIUSEPPE          26,5

A033 NN  71 MICCHETTI                 FRANCESCO PAOLO   26,5

A033 NN  72 MARELLA                   FILOMENA          26,5

A033 NN  73 MASTRORILLO               MARIANGELA        26

A033 NN  74 PALOMBELLA                MARILISA          26

A033 NN  75 SCARDIGNO                 DOROTEA           26

A033 NN  76 LOIACONO                  GRAZIA MARIA      26

A033 NN  77 PROCACCI                  ALESSANDRO        25,5

A033 NN  78 CARABBA                   SERGIO            25

A033 NN  79 DE NICOLO                 DANIELE           25

A033 NN  80 DE MANGO                  ANTONIO           24,5

A033 NN  81 COGNETTI                  ROSALBA           24,5

A033 NN  82 FRANCESE                  GIOVANNI          24,5

A033 NN  83 CIULLI                    LOREDANA          24,5

A033 NN  84 LEONE                     ADRIANA           24,5

A033 NN  85 DI CIAULA                 GRAZIA            24,5

A033 NN  86 FERRI                     ANNALISA          24,5

A033 NN  87 GERMINARIO                GIACINTO          24,5

A033 NN  88 LOVASCIO                  TERESA            24

A033 NN  89 TOMA                      GIUSEPPE          23,5

A033 NN  90 COMITE                    TERESA            23

A033 NN  91 GIANCASPRO                NICOLA            22

A033 NN  92 ANGELOTTI                 MARILENA          22

A033 NN  93 AMORUSO                   GRAZIA            21,5

A033 NN  94 BELGIOVINE                GIULIANA          21

A033 NN  95 PIERRO                    RITA              20

A033 NN  96 TRIUNFO                   STEFANO           19

A043 NN  1 SPAGNOLETTI               ANNA CECILIA      92

A043 NN  2 DE GENNARO                MARIA ROSARIA     86

A043 NN  3 VOLPE                     PATRIZIA          83

A043 NN  4 GERMINARIO                MARIA             77

A043 NN  5 COPPOLECCHIA              GRAZIA            74

A043 NN  6 PIERNO                    MARIDA            67

A043 NN  7 LA GRASTA                 MARIA RAFFAELLA   66

A043 NN  8 MEZZINA                   MARTA             64

A043 NN  9 DE LUCIA                  ANTONIETTA        63

A043 NN  10 ACQUAFREDDA               MARIA ROSARIA     59,5

A043 NN  11 CORBINO                   ANTONIO           59

A043 NN  12 BALDASARRE                GIOVANNA          57

A043 NN  13 LAUDO                     NATALIA           50

A043 NN  14 DORONZO                   MARIA VALENTINA   47,5

A043 NN  15 ZEZZA                     ANTONELLA         47

A043 NN  16 PETRONELLI                MARIA SERENA      45

A043 NN  17 DE TRIZIO                 MARIA GIUSEPPA    45



A043 NN  18 DE SANTIS                 VALENTINA         45

A043 NN  19 ADESSO                    MARIA SERENA      45

A043 NN  20 PANSINI                   PAOLA             44

A043 NN  21 SCARPELLI                 CELESTINA         44

A043 NN  22 PESCE                     ROSANNA           39,5

A043 NN  23 BERNARDI                  CRISTINA          39

A043 NN  24 CARLUCCI                  ANGELA            39

A043 NN  25 FERRANTE                  GRAZIELLA         39

A043 NN  26 COCCI                     ILARIA            39

A043 NN  27 FERRANTE                  NICOLA            39

A043 NN  28 CANNITO                   CHIARA            38,5

A043 NN  29 FRISARI                   IRENE             38

A043 NN  30 DELGIUDICE                FLORIANNA         38

A043 NN  31 LOISI                     VALENTINA         37

A043 NN  32 CAFAGNA                   ARCANGELA         36

A043 NN  33 RUBINO                    ANTONIETTA        36

A043 NN  34 MEZZINA                   PANTALEO          36

A043 NN  35 QUITADAMO                 MATTEO            35

A043 NN  36 SALVEMINI                 ROSANNA           33

A043 NN  37 DE CANDIA                 SUSANNA MARIA     33

A043 NN  38 ANTONACCI                 LAURA             33

A043 NN  39 MICUNCO                   ILARIA            33

A043 NN  40 MONOPOLI                  NUNZIA            33

A043 NN  41 SERRONE                   CLAUDIA           33

A043 NN  42 PARISI                    NICOLETTA         33

A043 NN  43 ERINNIO                   TEODORA           33

A043 NN  44 TRIGGIANI                 ADRIANA           33

A043 NN  45 DE TULLIO                 ROBERTO           30

A043 NN  46 IPPEDICO                  GRAZIAMARIA       29,5

A043 NN  47 SCIACCA                   FRANCESCO         29

A043 NN  48 LAMORGESE                 ANTONELLA         28

A043 NN  49 CILIBERTI                 ROSANNA           28

A043 NN  50 BRATTOLI                  ANTONELLA         26,5

A043 NN  51 MARCHIONNA                VINCENZA ANGELICA 26

A059 NN  1 GERMINARIO                MARISA            126

A059 NN  2 CAPELLI                   VALENTINA         103

A059 NN  3 MIRA                      ANNALISA          81

A059 NN  4 BRUNO                     GIUSEPPINA        78,5

A059 NN  5 DECEGLIE                  STEFANIA          64,5

A059 NN  6 GERMINARIO                LUCREZIA          63,5

A059 NN  7 TAMBORRA                  MICHELA           57

A059 NN  8 PICCA                     ANNA              56

A059 NN  9 GADALETA                  COSIMO            54,5

A059 NN  10 COZZOLINO                 FRANCESCO         50

A059 NN  11 PETRUZZELLA               ANNA LISA         49,5

A059 NN  12 SALTARELLA                MADDALENA         47,5

A059 NN  13 GIANCASPRO                ANGELICA          45

A059 NN  14 DE BARI                   CLAUDIA           44,5

A059 NN  15 BERARDI                   SIMONA            43

A059 NN  16 FASCIANO                  CRISTINA          41

A059 NN  17 DI MISE                   ANNARITA          41

A059 NN  18 MINERVINI                 GIOVANNA          40,5

A059 NN  19 MARINO                    GIOVANNANGELA ALBA40

A059 NN  20 ALLEGRETTA                GIOVANNI          39,5



A059 NN  21 CUOFANO                   CATERINA          38

A059 NN  22 TONTI                     DANIELA           37,5

A059 NN  23 DE TULLIO                 MARIA             37

A059 NN  24 DICAGNO                   MARIAGRAZIA       36

A059 NN  25 LEKA                      MARSIDA           34

A059 NN  26 RICCIARDI                 NICOLETTA         34

A059 NN  27 BARILE                    GIOVANNA          34

A059 NN  28 BINETTI                   DALILA            34

A059 NN  29 ZAZA                      CLAUDIO           33

A059 NN  30 RIGANTE                   VALERIA           33

A059 NN  31 FELICI                    CLAUDIA           33

A059 NN  32 DE SANTIS                 ANDREA GIUSEPPE   33

A059 NN  33 CECI                      COSMA DAMIANA     32,5

A059 NN  34 GERMINARIO                ELISABETTA        32

A059 NN  35 DE PALMA                  DAVIDE            32

A059 NN  36 SALVEMINI                 MAURIZIO          30,5

A059 NN  37 MEZZINA                   MARIA GIOVANNA    30

A059 NN  38 MAGRONE                   RAFFAELLA         29,5

A059 NN  39 GRANDE                    GILDA             29,5

A059 NN  40 PIERGIOVANNI              CAMILLA           29

A059 NN  41 CURCIO                    ROSANGELA         29

A059 NN  42 PETRUZZELLA               ONOFRIO           28,5

A059 NN  43 LAZZIZZERA                ANNA ROSA         28,5

A059 NN  44 ANCONA                    PATRIZIA          28

A059 NN  45 PALMIERI                  DANIELA           27,5

A059 NN  46 PIGNATELLI                FILOMENA          27

A059 NN  47 SARDARO                   ANNAMARIA         26,5

A059 NN  48 MANZARO                   LEONARDA          26

A059 NN  49 TURCI                     ANTONELLA         26

A059 NN  50 ACQUAVIVA                 MARIA             25,5

A059 NN  51 ZINGARO                   GIUSEPPE          24,5

A059 NN  52 PACE                      GIUSEPPINA        24

A059 NN  53 GIOVINE                   ANTONIO FABIO     24

A059 NN  54 LUCENTE                   MARILENA          23,5

A059 NN  55 MEMOLA                    FRANCESCO         23

A059 NN  56 SPECCHIA                  MADIA             22,5

A059 NN  57 DE ROBERTIS               ANNALISA          18,5

A245 NN  1 MAGNO                     ANTONELLA         80,5

A245 NN  2 FONTANA                   ADA               65

A245 NN  3 PANUNZIO                  CATERINA          56

A245 NN  4 DI MODUGNO                CARMEN            50

A245 NN  5 ZOLLO                     STEFANIA          49

A245 NN  6 D'AMURI                   ROSALBA           44

A245 NN  7 TRIGGIANI                 FRANCESCO GIOVANNI41,5

A245 NN  8 GERMINARIO                DANIELA           39

A245 NN  9 MUROLO                    CASSIANA          34

A245 NN  10 SASSO                     RAIMONDA          33

A245 NN  11 CARDONE                   SIMONA            33

A245 NN  12 PEDONE                    MARIATERESA       30

A245 NN  13 SANTORO                   SIMONA            29

A245 NN  14 DE CESARE                 VINCENZA          28,5

A245 NN  15 GUARNA                    SIMONA            27,5

A245 NN  16 PAPPAGALLO                NICOLETTA         26

A245 NN  17 CRAPSI                    GIUSJ             25,5



A245 NN  18 ANGIONE                   CATERINA          23

A345 NN  1 TODISCO                   LUCREZIA          126

A345 NN  2 GATTULLO                  TIZIANA           72

A345 NN  3 LISENA                    GILDA             67

A345 NN  4 LELLA                     LUCIA             59

A345 NN  5 MAGNO                     ANTONELLA         55,5

A345 NN  6 SECONDINO                 NICOLETTA         55,5

A345 NN  7 FONTANA                   ADA               53

A345 NN  8 MARELLA                   ANGELA            49,5

A345 NN  9 ZOLLO                     STEFANIA          43

A345 NN  10 MINERVINI                 MARIA MICHELA     42

A345 NN  11 DE GENNARO                PAOLA             42

A345 NN  12 TRIGGIANI                 FRANCESCO GIOVANNI41,5

A345 NN  13 PREZIOSA                  FRANCESCA         38

A345 NN  14 DEL ROSSO                 MARIANGELA        35

A345 NN  15 MUROLO                    CASSIANA          34

A345 NN  16 SASSO                     RAIMONDA          33

A345 NN  17 CARDONE                   SIMONA            33

A345 NN  18 TORTORELLA                MARIA             30,5

A345 NN  19 ABBADESSA                 ANGELA            29

A345 NN  20 MEZZINA                   STEFANIA          29

A345 NN  21 SANTORO                   SIMONA            29

A345 NN  22 DE CESARE                 VINCENZA          28,5

A345 NN  23 CRISTIANI                 SILVIAFRANCESCA   26,5

A345 NN  24 GJOKA                     BLERTA            26

A345 NN  25 PAPPAGALLO                NICOLETTA         26

A345 NN  26 CRAPSI                    GIUSJ             25,5

A345 NN  27 LOVASCIO                  CRISTINA          25,5

A345 NN  28 BOVE                      GRAZIA            24

A445 NN  1 PREZIOSA                  FRANCESCA         38

A445 NN  2 PEDONE                    MARIATERESA       30

A445 NN  3 CRISTIANI                 SILVIAFRANCESCA   29,5

A445 NN  4 ABBADESSA                 ANGELA            29

A445 NN  5 MEZZINA                   STEFANIA          29

A545 NN  1 LELLA                     LUCIA             59

A545 NN  2 MINERVINI                 MARIA MICHELA     42

A545 NN  3 LABELLA                   ALESSANDRA        39

A545 NN  4 TORTORELLA                MARIA             30,5

A545 NN  5 LOVASCIO                  CRISTINA          25,5

A545 NN  6 BOVE                      GRAZIA            24

AD00 CH  1 VISAGGIO                  LUCIANA           152,4

AD00 CH  2 PROCINO                   VITTORIA          118

AD00 DH  1 VISAGGIO                  LUCIANA           152,4

AD00 DH  2 PROCINO                   VITTORIA          118

AD00 EH  1 VISAGGIO                  LUCIANA           152,4

AD00 EH  2 PROCINO                   VITTORIA          118


